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Women’s Tennis AVIERICAN
MIDEAST ¢

All-AMC North Division Team NAIA Information p R
All-AMC South Division Team Past Champions CQNFEREJNGPf
AMC Scholar-Athletes Archives

NAIA Region [X Bracket

NORTH DIVISION DIVISION OVERALL 2003 AMC Composite Schedule and Results
(Final 2003) WL Pet. W L Pet gy o
Roberts Wesleyan 50 1.000 6 1 .857 Roberts Wesleyan 8 Carlow 0
Tiffin 4 1 800 11 6 .647 Mon.. March 25

on., Marc
Geneva 32 .600 4 5 .444 popens Wesleyan 9 Notre Dame 0
Seton Hill 22 500 3 4 429

Fri., March 28
Carlow 14 200 1 4 200 Fri.Mach28
Notre Dame 05 .000 0 8 .000

Sat., March 29

Tiffin 7 Geneva 2
SOUTH D|V|S|0N DIVISION OVERALL ©Ohio Dominican 6 Malone 3
(Fipal 200.3). WL Pet. W L Pet Thu,, April 3
Ohio Dominican 40 1.000 11 10 .524 Genevas Seton Hil 1
Cedarville* 31 .750 15 7 .egg Cedaniles Shawnee State0
Walsh 22 500 10 7 .588 gy aprita
Malone 13 250 7 11 .389 Malone 9 Shawnee State 0
Shawnee State 04 .000 1 7 125

Sat., April 5
Geneva 8 Carlow 1
. : Roberts Wesleyan 5 Tiffin 4
* NAIA Region IX Champion Seton Hill @ Notre Dame 0 (forfeit)
Walsh 9 Shawnee State 0

Mon., April 7
Seton Hill 8 Carlow 1

Tue., April 8
Ohio Dominican 5 Cedarville 4

Fri., April 11
Cedarville 5 Walsh 4

Sat., April 12

Cedarville 9 Malone 0

Tiffin 9 Carlow 0

Ohio Dominican 7 Shawnee State 2
Roberts Wesleyan 8 Geneva 1

Tue., April 15
Walsh 9 Malone 0
Geneva 9 Notre Dame 0

Thu., April 17
Ohio Dominican 5 Walsh 4

Wed., April 23
Titfin 9 Notre Dame 0

Sat., April 26
Roberts Wesleyan @ Seton Hill 0
Carlow 8 Notre Dame 1

Wed., April 30

NAIA Region IX Quarterfinals; Cedarville, OH
Cedarville 7 Walsh 2

Tiffin 6 Malone 3
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Thu., May 1

NAIA Region IX Semifinals; Cedarville, OH
Cedarville 9 Roberts Wesleyan 0

Ohio Dominican 8 Tiffin 1

Fri., May 2
NAIA Region IX Championship; Cedarville, OH
Cedarville 5 Ohio Dominican 2
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